Diztanta :
Cod celumbefil:
Latitudine

00001 748338

26.06.24 16:07
26.06.24 16:07

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING

222
=22 +000
32

GPS

GPS+

din :

Loc lansare z

Data lansarii :
Columbofil b
Longitudine :

03h

26

.06.24 16:13:45 |

Familia Ciocan

Senzor

DBOOFD6F
DA253F53
DA4BEC02
DBOOFD7B
DBOOFDBO
DA4BEYE6
DAS4D613
DA4BEBC4
DA4BECS8C
DAZ25390E
DA4BECD7
DA4BEBDE
DAS4D4A8
DROOFBRBE

| DA4ABECS85

DA4BEAFE
DBOZ2CEB9
DBO2CEAZ
DBOZCEEC
DBO2CESD
DBO2CES7
DBO2CEED
DBO2CECO
DBO2CEEF
DBOOFBBS
DBOOFB81

DBOOFB7D
DBO2CEAOQ
DBOOFDC1

Data

26.06
26.06
26.06
26.06
26.06
26.06
26.06
26.06
26.06
26.06
26.06
26.06
26.06
26.06
26.06
26.06
26.06
26.06
26.06
26.06
26.06
26.06
26.06
26.06
26.06
26.06
26.06
26.06
26.06

Imbarcare

Ora

16:07:28
16:07:36
16:08:20
16:08:28

16:08:56|060

16:09:06
16:09:11
16:09:17
16:09:23
16:09:32
16:09:39
16:09:50
16:10:00
163 1017
16:10:26
16:10:48
16:11:05
16:11:12
16:11:18
16:11:27
16:11:32
16:11:39
16:11:45
16:11:54
16512202
16512338
16:12:44
16:12:52
16:12:58

068 - S —
038{FE 097053 242"
036 _ - SP————

Comisia control

I

PINTILI STEFAN ﬁ’ffk
g (V- Tz
rer ortve ) J

mbarcare/Desigilare

Sincronizare 26.06.24 10:13
Por. imbarcati: 029

Nr.| Serie inel Culo

are

001 RO 23 17103137 F|S0LZ
002 RO 23 2000817 M| MARM
003 RO 22 2000141 M|ALBS
004 RO 23 2000816 F|ALBS
005 RO 23 1103121 F|ALPA
008 RO 23 1103124 M| ALBS
007 RO 23 1103101 M| SOLZ
008 RO 23 1108188 M| SOLZ
009 RO 23 1108186 M| SOLZ
010 RO 23 1103113 M| ALBS
011 RO 23 1103132 M| ARG
012 RO 23 1261177 M|ARG
013 RO 23 1261178 M|SOLZ
014 RO 23 1282568 F|SOLZ
015 RO 23 1103139 F|ALBS
016 RO 23 1103126 M|ALBS
017 RO 23 1103108 F|SOLZ
018 RO 23 1103119 F|ALBS
019 RO 23 1103107 F|ALBS
020 RO 23 1103134 M|ALBS
021 RO 23 1282570 F|SZPA
022 RO 23 1103128 F|ALBS
023 RO 23 1103116 M|ALBS
024 RO 23 1103122 F|SOLZ
025 RO 23 2000920 F|ALBS
02F RO 23 1103127 F|SCLZ
027 RO 23 1106706 F|SCLZ
028 RO 23 1261179 F | SOLZ
028 RO 23 2000918 F | SOLZ
Semnaturi : Crescator
Versiune SW : RO-04.32 Cod

Antena Club
BENZTI

—d——f—-

concurs

N G

023825
BENZING 48908256 SW-4.6 HW-8.0
Express

Serie ceas : 2711302
Autorizare 800029AC
G 2 Lem==



